Total 9,47,520.00 

e-lnvoice 

ModeTems of Payment 

30 DAYS 
Other References 

Dated 

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

8-Feb-25 
Delivery Note Date 

Destination 

Rate per 

188.00 Nos 

Amount 

9,47,520.00 

1,13,702.40 

INROne Lakh Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Two and Forty paise Onty 

10,61,222.40 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Rate Amount Tax Amount 
12%1,13,702.40| 1,13,702.40 

for DHASH PV TECHNOLOGIES LIMTED 
payments. 

1,13,702.40| 1,13,702.40